
 

 

 

 

 

Our Lady of Deliverance Parish 

Schedule of the Month of Blessed Mary 

 

# Name Address Phone # Day  Date Time  
1 Gina Mamary 537 Huckleberry Lane, Franklin Lakes, NJ 

07417 
201.925.7443 

201.925.7442 
Friday 05/01/15 11.00 am 

2 Hilal Awad  84 Maple Ave., FL2, Woodland Park, NJ 

07424 

973.870.9311 Saturday 05/02/15 7.30 pm  

3    Sunday 05/03/15  
4    Monday 05/04/15  
5 Fatina arsheed  672 Francisco Ave., Little Falls, NJ 07424 973.977.8176 

973.557.3891 
Tuesday 05/05/15 7.00 pm 

6 Donna Alein 785 Preakness Ave., Wayne, NJ 07470  

 

973 942 7902 Wednesday 05/06/15 11.30 am 

7 Rita Zamlout  30 Bedford Rd., Hillsdale, NJ  07642 917.613.7429 Thursday 05/07/15 11.30 am  
8 Helen Jalakh  404-406 Pacific Street, Paterson, NJ, 07503  Friday 05/08/15 3.00 pm 
9 Sonia & Renee Najem 11 Irving St., JC, NJ 07307 201.459.6373 

551.208.6034 
Saturday 05/09/15 5.00 pm  

10    Sunday 05/10/15  
11 Lana Aslan  

Shatha Findakly 

881Tabor Rd. Morris Plains, NJ 07950 

662-A Marshall Rd, Hillsborough NJ 08844 

201.780.0870 
908.431.5419 

Monday 05/11/15 11.30 am 
7.30 pm 

12 Nadia Chamoun 249 Hamilton Ave., Clifton, NJ 07011 862.571.7180 Tuesday 05/12/15 7.00 pm 

13 Jiji Altien  173 Howland Ave., Paramus, NJ 07652  Wednesday 05/13/15 7.30 pm 
14 Natalie Istabuli 214 St. Paul Street, Westfield, NJ 07090 908.228.2597 Thursday 05/14/15 11.30 am 



201.741.8354 
15 Ramonda Sabeh  5 Adam Dr. Parsippany, NJ 07054  Friday 05/15/15 12.00 Noon 
16 Rima Keriaki  125 Ward St., Maywood, NJ 07607 201.655.0813 

201.845.3712 
Saturday 05/16/15 12.00 Noon 

17    Sunday 05/17/15  
18 Gina E. Cherbaka  749 Natures Way, Franklin Lakes, NJ 

07417 
201.677.0360 Monday 05/18/15 11.00 am  

19 Maryse Istanbuli  14 Bubenko Drive, Garnerville, NJ    Tuesday 05/19/15 11.30 am  
20 Nazira Cherbaka  371 Bergib blvd., Sairview Apt 1012  Wednesday 05/20/15 11.30 am 
21 Jackie Sahdou   111 Arlington Ave. Clifton, NJ 07011 973.478.3958 

862.571.2389 
Thursday 05/21/15 8.00 pm  

22 Denise Haddad  
Zina & Dawod Anaie 

565 Jones Rd, Englewood, NJ 07631 

4 Lindsay Lane, Sparta, NJ 07871 

201.281.0310 
973.856.9560 

Friday 05/22/15 11.30 am  
7.30 pm   

23 Blanche Ghanime 1044 Brighton St., Union, NJ 07083 908.688.2563 Saturday 05/23/15 3.00 pm  

24    Sunday 05/24/15  
25    Monday 05/25/15  
26 Hanan Sahdou  53 Virbickas Dr.,, Woodland Park, NJ 

07424 
H. 973.837.6206 

C. 973.413.5197 
Tuesday 05/26/15 11.30 am  

27 Gins P. Cherbaka  4 Rock ridge Ct., Morris Plains, NJ 07950 973.583.3613 

201.280.1369 
Wednesday 05/27/15 11.30 am 

28 Christan Cherbaka  89 S. Powder Mill RD Morris Pains, NJ 
07950 

973.538.2813 

973.580.8688 
Thursday 05/28/15 11.30 am  

29 Araksi Heshme   Friday 05/29/15 11.30 am 
30 Rima Azze 61 Woodland Ave. Little Ferry, NJ 07424  Saturday 05/30/15  
31    Sunday 05/31/15  

 


